TM
Flow Monitoring
Electromagnetic (Mag) Meter
Electromagnetic Series
Electromagnetic Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Flow Range 0.1 to 39.4 fps (0.03 to 12 m/s)
Max. Operating Pressure 150 psi

4.8”
(122 mm)
Ordering Information on Next Page
HQ0001786.F    0115
TM
Flow Monitoring
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electromagnetic Series, Cont.
MODEL MANUF. PART # DESCRIPTION
U020-0001 M20HR010F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,1”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0002 M20HR020F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,2”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0003 M20HR030F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,3”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0004 M20HR040F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,4”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0005 M20HR050F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,5”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0006 M20HR060F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,6”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0007 M20HR060F15SACXX-RM030VACGRXX Flow,Mag,6”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Remote Amp
U020-0008 M20HR080F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,8”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0009 M20HR080F15SACXX-RM030VACGRXX Flow,Mag,8”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Remote Amp
U020-0010 M20HR100F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,10”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0011 M20HR100F15SACXX-RM030VACGRXX Flow,Mag,10”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Remote Amp
U020-0012 M20HR120F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,12”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0013 M20HR120F15SACXX-RM030VACGRXX Flow,Mag,12”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Remote Amp
U020-0014 M20HR120F30SACXX-RS030VACGRXX Flow,Mag,12”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Submersible Amp
U020-0015 M20HR140F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,14”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0016 M20HR160F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,16”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0017 M20HR200F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,20”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0018 M20HR240F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,24”,Hard Rubber Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0019 M20TE007F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,3/4”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0020 M20TE010F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,1”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0021 M20TE020F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,2”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0022 M20TE020F15SACXX-RM030VACGRXX Flow,Mag,2”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Remote Amp
U020-0023 M20TE030F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,3”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0024 M20TE030F15SACXX-RM030VACGRXX Flow,Mag,3”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Remote Amp
U020-0025 M20TE040F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,4”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0026 M20TE060F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,6”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0027 M20TE100F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,10”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0028 M20TE120F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,12”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0029 M20TE140F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,14”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
U020-0030 M20TE140F15SACXX-RM030VACGRXX Flow,Mag,14”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Remote Amp
U020-0031 M20TE240F15SACXX-MMXXVACGRXX Flow,Mag,24”,PTFE Liner,Grounding Ring,Amp
Other meter sizes and configurations are available. Consult Veris for availability.
Electromagnetic (Mag) Meter, Continued
HQ0001786.F    0115